a period of 15 days from the date of receipt of last of such approvals or permissions. The Share Warrants may be exercised by the

Warrant holder, in one or more tranches, at any time on or before the expiry of 18 months from the date of allotment of the Share

Warrants by issuing a written notice to the Company specifying the number of Share Warrants proposed to be exercised along with

the aggregate amount payable thereon. The Company shall accordingly, without any further approval from the shareholders of the

Company, allot the corresponding number of Equity Shares in dematerialized mode one exercise of share warrants.

8. Shareholding pattern of the Company Pre and Post the Preferential Allotment:

mailto:cosec@naveentile.com
http://www.naveentile.co/

CIN: L26914KA1983PLC005401

REGD. OFF. MURUDESHWAR BHAVAN, No. 604/B, GOKUL ROAD, HUBBALLI - 580 030.
Phone: 9180-42897000; Email: cosec@naveentile.com, Website: www.naveentile.com

13

Shareholding Pattern of the Company Pre and Post exercise of WARRANTS INTO EQUITY Shares:

Sl. No.  Category

Pre-Issue Post – Issue*

No. of Shares

Held

% of Shares

Held

No. of Shares

Held

% of Shares

Held

A Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoters' Group

1 Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family  6595235 11.431 6595235 10.893

2 Bodies Corporate 35319890 61.218 38169890 63.044

  Total of A 41915125 72.649 44765125 73.937

B Shareholding Pattern of the Public Shareholder

1 Mutual Funds 700 0.001 700 0.001

2 Foreign Portfolio Investors 21736 0.038 21736 0.036

3 Financial Institution and Banks 2600 0.005 2600 0.004

4 Foreign Institutional Investors 900 0.001 900 0.001

5 Individual 14075497 24.396 14075497 23.248

6 Limited Liability Partnership 26000 0.045 26000 0.043

7 Directors and their relatives 2300 0.004 2300 0.004

8 Non-Resident Indian 506496 0.878 506496 0.837

9 Clearing Members 30685 0.053 30685 0.051

10  Hindu Undivided Family  585480 1.015 585480 0.967

11 Bodies Corporate 527041 0.913 527041 0.870

12 ESOPs/ ESOS/ESPS Employee Share Holders 700 0.001 700 0.001

Total of B 15780135 27.351 15780135 26.063

Grand Total of A+B 57695260 100.000 60545260 100.000

*as on September 30, 2022, and the above shareholding pattern has been arrived on the assumption that the entire 2850000 Share

Warrants proposed to be issued, would be converted into Equity Shares.

9. Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the shares proposed to be allotted and/or who

ultimately control the proposed allottees, the percentage of post preferential issue capital that may be held by them and

change in control, if any, in the issuer consequent to the Preferential Allotment:

The Shares Warrants are proposed to be allotted to Murudeshwar Power Corporation Private Limited and RNS Infrastructure